

MMGSY (ANWESH) - NDB-BRRP2 - 247 75
Agreement No. - 03 SBD/2023 - 24

Aokani Majhura Road to Naya Tola Santhali
(Aurkmail)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. MBM. 1699

Bais

DIVISION

Dagarwa

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Zaminder Kumar

ABSTRACT OF COST

Date - 15-11-2024

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Benchmark pillar - - - - -					
Qty vide T-17-B. & page - 01					
Qty = 01					
@ Rs 5331.12/each - - - - -					Rs 5331.00
② Ref. pillar - - - - -					
Qty vide T-17-B. & page - 01					
Qty = 04 Nos.					
@ Rs 2478.86/each - - - - -					Rs 7437.00
③ Clearing & grubbing - - - - -					
Qty vide T-17-B. & page - 01					
Qty = 0.63 Ha.					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha - - - - -					Rs 47611.00

④ conf. of embankment					
Lead 1000 m - - - - -					
Qty vide T-17-B. & page - 05					
Qty = 247.50 m ³					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 64620.00
⑤ conf. of embankment					
Lead 100 m - - - - -					
Qty vide T-17-B. & page - 05					
Qty = 577.50 m ³					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 102587.00
⑥ conf. of subgrade - - - - -					
Qty vide T-17-B. & page - 01					
Qty = 982.28 m ³					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 259935.00

Continuation

Rs 487521.00

झंडू पंचारिष्ट करे पाचन को

संवेद्य सरकार में काई आधारकार

इसका गुरु आज मासका १५ गुरुवार

गोदान व अपयाज पाटाश्रम को

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/24) E/W excavation for foundation (Hume pipe)					
sty vide T.M.B. 2 page - 03					
sty = 59.60 m ³					
@ Rs 427.09/m ³					Rs 25455.00
(8/25) P.M.P.C.C. 19.5 as levelling course					
sty vide T.M.B. 2 page - 03					
sty = 9.20 m ³					
@ Rs 7824.24/m ³					Rs 71983.00
(9/26) plain/Reinforced cement concrete in sub structure					
sty vide T.M.B. 2 page - 05					
sty = 67.48 m ³					
@ Rs 8893.11/m ³					Rs 600107.00
(10/27) P/V & laying R.C.C. N.P. 3 pipe for culvert					
sty vide T.M.B. 2 page - 03					
sty = 15.00 Rm					
@ Rs 7681.19/Rm					Rs 115218.00
(11/28) E/W excavation for foundation of structures for box culvert					
sty vide T.M.B. 2 page - 04					
sty = 223.42 m ³					
@ Rs 427.09/m ³					Rs 95420.00

Continuation

Rs 1395704.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/30) P/V concrete for plain/ Reinforced cement concrete in open foundation --- M ₁₅					
Qty vide T.T.B. & page - 04					
Qty = 15.84 m ³					
@ Rs 7824.24/m ³				Rs	123936.00
(13/31) P/V concrete for plain/ Reinforced M ₂₀ in foundation - ---					
Qty vide T.T.B. & page - 05					
Qty = 66.80 m ³					

@ Rs 8565.05/m³ Rs 572145.00

(14/32) S/F & placing HTSD bed
in foundation - ---

Qty vide T.T.B. & page - 05

Qty = 3.10583 MT

@ Rs 80140.33/MT Rs 248902.00

(15/33) Plain/Reinforced cement
concrete in sub structure
M₂₀ - ---

Qty vide T.T.B. & page - 08

Qty = 32.48 m³

@ Rs 8893.11/m³ Rs 284888.00

Rs 2625575.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) 34	P/V weephole - - -				
	sty vide TTB. & page 08				
	sty = 72.00 m ³				
	@ Rs 157.93/each - - -				Rs 11371.00
(17) 35	plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure				
	sty vide TTB. & page 08				
	sty = 20.04 m ³				
	@ Rs 9621.37/m ³ - - -				Rs 192812.00
(18) 36	S/F & placing HTSD bar in substructure - - -				
	sty vide TTB. & page 07				

sty = 3.16 MT.

@ Rs 80363.86/MT - - - Rs 253950.00

(19)
37 Back filling behind abutment, wing wall

& Return wall - - -

sty vide TTB. & page 10

sty = 68.56 m³@ Rs 996.40/m³ - - - Rs 68313.00(20)
38 P/V & laying filter media with granular crushed aggregate - - -

sty vide TTB. & page 10

sty = 39.64 m³@ Rs 4140.61/m³ - - - Rs 164134.00

Continuation

Rs 3316155.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{27}{45}$ Dismantling of existing structure like culverts bridge - - - - - Qty under TB & page - 02 Qty = 55.44 m ³ @ Rs 319.41/m ³ - - - - - Rs 17708.00					
$\frac{28}{46}$ Removing all type of Hume pipe - - - - - Qty under TB & page - 2 Qty = 5 Km @ Rs 349.80/Km - - - - - Rs 1749.00					
$\frac{29}{23}$ Placing of a Hume pipe					

Calculation of 300 mm					
Qty under TB & page - 02					
Qty = 30 Km					
@ Rs 1028.76/Km - - - - -					Rs 30863.00
					Rs 3567376.00
Add GST @ 18% - - - - -					Rs 642128.00
Add L. cost @ 1% - - - - -					Rs 35674.00
Seigniorage fee - - - - -					Rs 30000.00
					Rs 4275178.00
Below 0.11% - - - - -					Rs (-) 4703.00
					Rs 4270475.00

Continuation

15.03.24
JCF